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S.N.

Description

Very
good

Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Teaching,
Learning and
study atmosphere
in the college

67%

15%

13%

05%

Faculty members
at this college
have a sound
knowledge of

Subject

52%

42%

04%

02%

Communication
Skills and
Completion of
Syllabus

79%

20%

01%

00%

Library

61%

21%

14%

04%

Ut

Experimental
Learning through
field work Lab
work Project etc.

68%

21%

8%

03%

Pattern of
Assessment and
evolution

65%

15%

15%

05%

Curriculum
relevant for
Employability

49%

34%

14%

03%

Totally

63%

21%

10%

3%




From the above of students feedback on curriculum we have
observed only 3% opined that curriculum needs to be updated
needs improved in certain aspects, they suggested -

1. To include more career oriented course in all program.

2. To provide opportunities inhance communication skill.

Teaching, Learning and study
atmosphere in the college

Hm Very Good
B Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactiory




Faculty members at this college have
a sound knowledge of Subject

4% 2%

m Very Good
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactiory

Communication Skills and
Completion of Syllabus

1% 0%

Hm Very Good
B Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactiory




Library

H Very Good
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactiory

Experimental Learning through field
work Lab work Project etc.

3%

Hm Very Good
B Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactiory




Pattern of Assessment and
evoluation

m Very Good
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactiory

Curriculum relevant for Employability

3%

m Very Good
H Good
m Satisfactory

B Unsatisfactiory
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